
Gambling

%Count %Count %Count

MaleFemaleTotal

Total

 I did not gamble in the 
last 30 days  

 Playing lottery tickets

 Playing Powerball or 
Megabucks  

 Playing dice or coin flips

 Playing cards (poker, 
etc.)  

 Betting on a sports team  

 Betting on a horse/dog 
race  

Betting on games of 
personal skill (bowling, 
video games, dares, etc.)

 Gambling on the Internet  

 Gambling at a casino

Playing Bingo for money

 Other 11.52259.018110.3406

3.0511.8372.488

.58.02.310

1.740.5191.159

15.832410.722813.3552

.613.58.521

16.62977.115512.0452

13.82588.915311.4411

8.51575.31127.0269

1.323.8211.144

4.8883.6714.2159

59.3114675.7139267.32538

100.01901100.01886100.03787

Oregon Healthy Teens 2011 - 8th Grade
State Summary Report

74. Gambling involves betting anything of value (mo ney, a watch, soda, etc.) on a game or 
event. Please check ALL the different types of gamb ling that you have bet on, if any, during 

the last 30 days.

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

%Count %Count %Count

MaleFemaleTotal

Total

I don`t bet for money

Yes

No 28.655315.331922.2872

4.7922.7573.7149

66.7126982.0150774.12776

100.01914100.01883100.03797
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75. During the last 12 months, have you ever felt b ad about the amount you bet, or about 
what happens when you bet money?

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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Gambling

%Count %Count %Count

MaleFemaleTotal

Total

I don`t bet for money

Yes

No 28.454615.331622.0862

2.7531.2272.080

68.9129983.5153676.02835

100.01898100.01879100.03777
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76. During the last 12 months, have you ever felt t hat you would like to stop betting 
money but didn't think you could?

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

%Count %Count %Count

MaleFemaleTotal

Total

$0

$1 to $10

$11 to $50

$51 to $100

$101 or more 3.3671.0152.282

1.743.8161.259

7.51622.7605.2222

17.632410.222214.0546

70.0130985.4157177.42880

100.01905100.01884100.03789
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77. In total, how much money have you bet in any fo rm (lottery, card games, bingo, 
Internet, sports, with friends) in the past three m onths?

Unweighted counts and weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused 
answers.
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